Static Light

FLAT-PAR 7 RGB-WW
FLAT-PAR 7 RGB-WW FROST
STROBE-LIGHT
OUTDOOR-PAR 7 HEXA
Moving Light

MH-740 LED Wash

Era Beam 150 LED

Era Spot 200 LED

MH-200 HYBRID PRO MK I
DMX Controller

LIGHT-UP STAND ALONE PRO
LIGHT-UP STAND ALONE SLIM
LIGHT-UP PRO

LIGHT-UP DIN PRO

LIGHT-UP PLAY

NODE-UP

LIGHT-UP STAND ALONE

LIGHT-CONTROL 512
LIGHT-CONTROL EXTENSION

* special price available

Prices Effective per 1-3-2024

Description

7 x 8 Watt RGBWW (3200K) 25 Degrees
Accessories Frost 40 & 80 Degrees

800 x 0,5 Watt White LED; Segment Control

7 x 12 Watt RGBWW (3200K)A+UV; 25 Degrees

280 Watt LED Wash Moving Head
150 Watt LED - Dual Prism - Color Wheel - Frost - Infinite Movement
200 Watt LED - Dual Prism - Color Wheel - Frost

200 Watt LED; zoom range 13-28; double prism

2 XLR; 2 Universe; 8 Buttons; Stand-Alone Network Control

1 Universe; 8 Buttons; Stand-Alone Network Control, Slim profile
1 XLR Universe; 4 Art-Net Universes; USB Dongle; Stand-Alone
4 Universe; Stand-Alone Netowrk Control; Screw Connnectors

1 XLR; 128 DMX Channels; Stand-Alone

2 XLR, Art-Net, sACN to DMX Node

2 XLR; 1 Universe; 8 Buttons; Stand-Alone

1 XLR Universe; 6 Playback Faders; Touchscreen; Effect Generator

1 extra XLR Universe; 6 Playback Faders

ALL PRICES ARE EXCLUDING VAT AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

BSL B.V. | SPAARPOT 19 | 5667 KV GELDROP | THE NETHERLANDS

+31 (0)40 750 24 95
SALES@BSL-LIGHTING.COM

WWW.LIGHT-INC.EU

In case a different pricelist format is needed, please contact us via e-mail

Gross price
€79.00
€17.50

€ 295.00
€ 245.00

€ 379.00
€ 599.00
€ 645.00
€ 1385.00

€ 460.00
€ 335.00
€ 305.00
€599.00
€ 155.00
€ 165.00
€ 305.00

€ 1499.00
€799.00



